Continuous slot Concrete Inserts are designed to
provide a pre-set support system cast in concrete
ceilings, walls, and floors to allow flexibility of
attachment at any point along the channel. This
provides an excellent support system for pipe,
conduit, and cable trays.
Continuous Concrete Inserts, manufactured from
Cooper B-Line’s standard channels, have formed

and floors with expansion anchors.
C
o
ncrete Inserts
Reference page 206 for general fitting and standard finish specifications.
Concrete Inserts
207
Length Wt./C Design Load
Part No. in. mm Lbs. kg Lbs. kN
B22-I-3 3” (76) 72 (32.6) 500 (2.22)
B22-I-4 4” (101) 88 (39.9) 800 (3.56)
B22-I-6 6” (152) 120 (54.4) 1000 (4.45)
B22-I-8 8” (203) 152 (68.9) 1200 (5.34)
Length Wt./C
Part No. in. mm Lbs. kg
B22-I-12 12” (305) 224 (101.6)
B22-I-16 16” (406) 289 (131.1)
B22-I-20 20” (508) 353 (160.1)
B22-I-24 24” (609) 420 (190.5)
B22-I-32 32” (813) 553 (250.8)
B22-I-36 36” (914) 620 (281.2)
B22-I-40 40” (1016) 686 (311.1)
B22-I-48 48” (1219) 820 (371.9)
B22-I-60 60” (1524) 1018 (461.7)
B22-I-72 72” (1829) 1218 (552.5)
B22-I-84 84” (2133) 1417 (642.7)
B22-I-96 96” (2438) 1616 (733.0)
B22-I-108 108” (2743) 1816 (823.7)
B22-I-120 120” (3048) 2016 (914.4)
B22-I-144 144” (3657) 2416 (1095.9)
B22-I-168 168” (4267) 2816 (1277.3)
B22-I-192 192” (4877) 3216 (1458.7)
B22-I-216 216” (5486) 3616 (1640.2)
B22-I-240 240” (6096) 4016 (1821.6)
B22I
CONTINUOUS CONCRETE INSERT
• Design Load for B22-I-12 thru B22-I-240
is 2,000 lbs. (8.89 kN) per foot of concrete